
AUTOMOTIVE REFINISHING

Sontara® Surface Preparation System offers the right wiping product for every 
stage of the refinishing process to achieve the high quality automotive refinish 
you are looking for. The unique hydroentangling process from Sontara® uses 
thousands of high-pressure, needle-like jets of water to entangle the fibres 
into a Sontara® fabric that’s strong and low-linting. 

Reducing sources of lint or loose fibres can minimize the potential for paint 
defects. With Sontara®, you get great performance from start to finish.

Sontara® 

PRODUCTION METHOD

RECOMENDED APPLICATIONS

WWW.SONTARA.COM

• Heavy-Duty Cleaning Tasks.
• Cleaning of mechanical parts and engine repair.
• Absorbing grease and oil.

1000001868

MAINTENANCE

SANDING

SOLVENT APPLICATION

STATIC CONTROL

PAINTING BOOTH

FINAL CLEANING STATION

Sontara Maintenance Wipe

Sontara® First/Primary Tack Cloth

Supports the repairing and disassembly of the car. It 
is a perfect tool to absorb dirt, oil and grease while 
keeping the work station, tools, and hands clean.

Sontara® Solvent Wash & Dry Cloth

SPS Static Control Wipe

Sontara® Final Tack Cloth

Sontara Clean-Up Cloth

1

2

3

4

5

7

6
Sontara® Polish/Detail Cloth
REFINISHING

Sontara® Maintenance Wipe is part of the surface preparation system. 
Sontara® recommends to use it during step n°1. Discover the full surface preparation system product bundle.

  ⃣ Super strong and absorbent.

  ⃣ Stands up against dirt & grease.

  ⃣ Great for mechanical work and engine repair.

  ⃣ A disposable alternative to laundered shop towels.

Maintenance Wipe

Fit for UseLow LintSafe in Use Complete System Low Cost in Use

ADVANTAGES

Sontara® SPS Polish 
cloth

White, 
perforated roll

365 x 400 275275 wipes / roll 48

CODE NAME WIPES PER 
CASE

WIPE 
PACKAGINGWIPE SIZE CASES

PER PALLET

1000

800

375

18

12

32

1000/box

800/box

375/roll

305 x 330 mm

305 x 419 mm

305 x 381 mm

Blue, Flat wipes

Blue, Interfolded

Blue, Perforated Roll

WIPE DESCRIPTION

Maintenance Wipe flat 
wipes

Maintenance Wipe 
interfolded

Maintenance Wipe 
Perforated Roll

1000004168

1000001905

1000001868


