Sontara

AUTOMOTIVE REFINISHING

1000001868

Maintenance Wipe

- Super strong and absorbent.
- Stands up against dirt & grease.
- Great for mechanical work and engine repair.
- A disposable alternative to laundered shop towels.



ADVANTAGES







Complete System



Low Cost in Use







Fit for Us

Sontara® Surface Preparation System offers the right wiping product for every stage of the refinishing process to achieve the high quality automotive refinish you are looking for. The unique hydroentangling process from Sontara® uses thousands of high-pressure, needle-like jets of water to entangle the fibres into a Sontara® fabric that's strong and low-linting.

Reducing sources of lint or loose fibres can minimize the potential for paint defects. With Sontara®, you get great performance from start to finish.

PRODUCTION METHOD

Sontara[®]

RECOMENDED APPLICATIONS

- Heavy-Duty Cleaning Tasks.
- Cleaning of mechanical parts and engine repair.
- Absorbing grease and oil.

CODE	NAME	WIPE DESCRIPTION	WIPE SIZE	WIPE PACKAGING	WIPES PER CASE	CASES PER PALLET
1000001868	Maintenance Wipe Perforated Roll	Blue, Perforated Roll	305 x 381 mm	375/roll	375	32
1000001905	Maintenance Wipe interfolded	Blue, Interfolded	305 x 419 mm	800/box	800	12
1000004168	Maintenance Wipe flat wipes	Blue, Flat wipes	305 x 330 mm	1000/box	1000	18

Sontara® Maintenance Wipe is part of the surface preparation system.

Sontara® recommends to use it during step n°1. Discover the full surface preparation system product bundle.

